
From: Susan Mis
To: Lauren Fennell
Subject: Re: BOS Reports
Date: Thursday, July 7, 2022 9:46:31 AM

Quarterly report. Town nurse. 2nd quarter 

Home visits-163
Office visits-48
New contacts-2
Lost-1  deceased
Off hours calls - 44 
Off hours calls resulting in visit-2

Sent via the Samsung Galaxy S20 FE 5G, an AT&T 5G smartphone
Get Outlook for Android

From: Lauren Fennell <lfennell@beaconfallsct.org>
Sent: Tuesday, July 5, 2022 3:43:58 PM
To: Alicia Olivero <aolivero@beaconfallsct.org>; Amy Enquist <aenquist@beaconfallsct.org>; Angelo
Moriello <amoriello@beaconfallsct.org>; Anthony Diaz <adiaz@beaconfallsct.org>; Arthur Denze
<adenze@beaconfallsct.org>; BOAA Chair <BOAAChair@beaconfallsct.org>; Brian Blakeman
<bblakeman@beaconfallsct.org>; Brian DeGeorge <bdegeorge@beaconfallsct.org>; Bryan
Cammarata <bcammarata@beaconfallsct.org>; Cal Brennan <cbrennan@beaconfallsct.org>;
Christopher Beson <cbeson@beaconfallsct.org>; Conservation Chair
<ConservationChair@beaconfallsct.org>; Dave Keating <dkeating@beaconfallsct.org>; Denise
Hendricks <dhendricks@beaconfallsct.org>; EDC Chair <EDCChair@beaconfallsct.org>; Erin Schwarz
<eschwarz@beaconfallsct.org>; Ethics Chair <EthicsChair@beaconfallsct.org>; Gerald Mays
<gmays@beaconfallsct.org>; Gerard Smith <gsmith@beaconfallsct.org>; Gregory Gallo
<ggallo@beaconfallsct.org>; Gretchen Carlson; Heather Deegan <hdeegan@beaconfallsct.org>;
Intern Account <intern@beaconfallsct.org>; IWWC Chair <IWWCChair@beaconfallsct.org>; James
Anderson <janderson@beaconfallsct.org>; James Baldwin <jbaldwin@beaconfallsct.org>; James
Carroll <jcarroll@beaconfallsct.org>; Jamie Weid <jweid@beaconfallsct.org>; Jay Piccirillo
<jpiccirillo@beaconfallsct.org>; Jeffrey Mettendorf <jmettendorf@beaconfallsct.org>; Jennifer Bilsky
<jbilsky@beaconfallsct.org>; Jeremy Rodorigo <jerodorigo@beaconfallsct.org>; Jessica Krenesky
<jkrenesky@beaconfallsct.org>; Joan Rubbo <jrubbo@beaconfallsct.org>; Joyce Krenesky
<jbkrenesky@beaconfallsct.org>; June Chadderton <jchadderton@beaconfallsct.org>; Kathy Grace
<kgrace@beaconfallsct.org>; Kerri Vardon <kvardon@beaconfallsct.org>; Kimberly Stevens
<minibus@beaconfallsct.org>; Kyle Brennan <kbrennan@beaconfallsct.org>; Landuse Chair
<LanduseChair@beaconfallsct.org>; Larry Hutvagner; Laura Murphy <lmurphy@beaconfallsct.org>;
Lauren Fennell <lfennell@beaconfallsct.org>; Leah Rajvong <lrajvong@beaconfallsct.org>; Leonard
Greene <lgreene@beaconfallsct.org>; Library Calendar; Lisa Daigle <ldaigle@beaconfallsct.org>; Liz
Setaro <esetaro@beaconfallsct.org>; Marion Zollo <mzollo@beaconfallsct.org>; Michael Krenesky
<mkrenesky@beaconfallsct.org>; Michael Mormile <mmormile@beaconfallsct.org>; Natasha Nau
<nnau@beaconfallsct.org>; Nathan Youngberg <nyoungberg@beaconfallsct.org>; Novus Support;
Office Admin <officeadmin@beaconfalls.onmicrosoft.com>; ParkRec Chair
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<ParkRecChair@beaconfallsct.org>; Patrick Dionne <pdionne@beaconfallsct.org>; Patrick Kiely
<pkiely@beaconfallsct.org>; Peter Betkoski <pbetkoski@beaconfallsct.org>; Peter Colon
<pcolon@beaconfallsct.org>; PZ Chair <PZChair@beaconfallsct.org>; Rob Motel
<rmotel@beaconfallsct.org>; Rob Pruzinsky <rpruzinsky@beaconfallsct.org>; Ryan Tarnowicz
<rtarnowicz@beaconfallsct.org>; Senior Center Director <seniorcenterdirector@beaconfallsct.org>;
Stephanie Miller <smiller@beaconfallsct.org>; Steve Cherhoniak <scherhoniak@beaconfallsct.org>;
Steve West <swest@beaconfallsct.org>; Steven Moffat <smoffat@beaconfallsct.org>; Susan Mis
<smis@beaconfallsct.org>; Test User <testuser@beaconfallsct.org>; Timothy Wilson; Tom Carey
<tcarey@beaconfallsct.org>; Tom Pratt <tpratt@beaconfallsct.org>; Trooper
<Trooper@beaconfallsct.org>; Wendy Hopkinson <whopkinson@beaconfallsct.org>; Wendy
Rodorigo <wrodorigo@beaconfallsct.org>; WPCA Chair <WPCAChair@beaconfallsct.org>; ZBA Chair
<ZBAChair@beaconfallsct.org>; Dalton Fennell <dfennell@beaconfallsct.org>
Subject: BOS Reports
 
Hello Everyone,
 
Please send your BOS monthly reports to me by Friday (7/8/22) at the latest. Should you have any
questions, please let me know.
 
Sincerely,
 

Lauren A. Fennell
Office Administrator at Town of Beacon Falls
Phone: (203) 729-4340
Mobile: (203) 577-8100
Fax: (203) 720-1078
Web: https://www.beaconfalls-ct.org/
10 Maple Ave Beacon Falls, CT 06403
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